MBJYG Grounding and Bonding
Braids are a reliable and convenient
ground solution for applications
that require flexibility and durability.
Designed with halogen-free and
flame retardant Yellow Green
insulation, MBJYG braids are made
with tinned copper ground braids

hs (mm)
a
(mm)
B
(mm)
Unit Weight
(kg)
Packing
unit
MBJYG6-100-6 563601
40 1,1 6
100
6,5 11 18
0,012
10 pc
MBJYG6-150-6 563602 150 0,017
MBJYG6-200-6 563603 200 0,013
MBJYG6-250-6 563604 250 0,028
MBJYG6-300-6 563605 300 0,02
MBJYG10-100-6 563606
75 1,1 10
100
6,5 11 18
0,012
10 pc
MBJYG10-150-6 563607 150 0,017
MBJYG10-200-6 563608 200 0,013
MBJYG10-250-6 563609 250 0,028
MBJYG10-300-6 563611 300 0,02
MBJYG16-100-8 563612
120 1,5 16
100
8,5 15 20
0,02
10 pc
MBJYG16-150-8 563613 150 0,028
MBJYG16-200-8 563614 200 0,036
MBJYG16-250-8 563615 250 0,044
MBJYG16-300-8 563616 300 0,052
MBJYG25-100-8 563617
150 1,5 25
100
8,5 22 28
0,03
10 pc
MBJYG25-150-8 563618 150 0,044
MBJYG25-200-8 563619 200 0,056
MBJYG25-250-8 563621 250 0,069
MBJYG25-300-8 563622 300 0,082
Material: Copper; Polyolefin
Finish: Tinned
Dielectric Strength: 15 kV/mm
Flammability Rating: UL® 224 VW-1